

ORDER SHEET

IA GA 6 of 2021

CS 78 of 2018

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED

VS

ANKIT & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date: 13th April, 2021.

(Via Video Conference)

Mr. Rudraman Bhattacharya,

Mr. S.K. Bajoria, Advs.

...for the plaintiff

The Court: The plaintiff seeks addition of a defendant in the suit.

The plaintiff will serve a copy of this application upon the proposed added defendant and file affidavit of service to such effect on the next date.

List the application under the same heading on April 27, 2021.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

TR/