

OD-10

ORDER SHEET
IA NO. GA/6/2021
CS/78/2018
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
Vs
ANKIT & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 9th November, 2021.

Appearance:

Mr. S. K. Bajoria, Adv.

Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Phiroze Edulji, Adv.

Ms. A. Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. D. Dutta, Adv.

Mr. S. Grewal, Adv.

The Court: The advocate-on-record of the petitioner is given leave to carry out consequential amendments to the plaint and serve a copy of the amended petition on the added party. The petitioner is given leave to mention the matter for enlistment.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

S.De