

ODC-79

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

CS/78/2018  
IA NO: GA/6/2021

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED  
VS  
ANKIT & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 17<sup>th</sup> January, 2023

*Appearance:*  
*Mr. S. K. Bajoria, Adv.*

*Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.*  
*Mr. Phoroze Edulji, dv.*  
*Ms. S. Grewal, Adv.*

The Court : By consent of the parties, let this matter appear in the  
Monthly List of March, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag