

OCD-16

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Jurisdiction)

CS/78/2018

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
VS
ANKIT & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 31st March, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Utpal Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Phiroze Edulji, Adv.
...for the defendants

The Court:- At the instance of the plaintiff, let the suit appear in the
Monthly List of May, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO