

OC 119

CS 78/2018  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED  
VERSUS  
ANKIT & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 1<sup>st</sup> May, 2023.

The Court:- An adjournment is sought for on behalf of the plaintiff. The defendant remains unrepresented.

Let the matter appear in the monthly list of June, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)