

OCD-45

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS-COM/111/2024
[OLD NO CS/78/2018]
IA NO: GA-COM/9/2024

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
VS
ANKIT & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : May 10, 2024.

Appearance :
Ms. Gayatri Verma, Adv.
Ms. A. Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Saha, Adv.
...for the defendant No. 21.

The Court: Ms. Gayatri Verma, learned Counsel, is appearing for the defendant No. 21 and petitioner in GA-COM/9/2024.

As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the defendant No. 21 and petitioner in GA-COM/9/2024 let the matter appear on 5th July, 2024 at 3:00 pm.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh