

OC-4

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
[Commercial Division]

IA NO. GA-COM/9/2024
[OLD NO CS/78/2018]
In CS-COM/111/2024

INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED
Vs
ANKIT & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 2nd September, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. S.K.Bajoria, Adv.
...for the plaintiff.

Ms. Gayatri Verma, Adv.
Ms. A.Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sah, Adv.
...for def. no. 21.

Mr. Neel Mason, Adv.
Mr. Phiroze Edulji, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Vardhaman, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bhattacharya, Adv.
...for def. no. 27.

The Court:- Since the parties are in process of settlement, on the prayer of the learned Advocates, the matter is adjourned to 4th October, 2024 with liberty to mention.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)